
Exploded view

Description:

COMPLETE MOTOR GROUP MODEL "K"

Main group code:

84171

Pos. Code Q.ty Description

1 21536 1 Plane handle

2 5010 1 Adhesive label

3 20950 4 Screw rivet

4 20840 4 Grommet nut M5

5 20852 4 Washer Ø5

6 51647 1 Cooling cap group "K"

7 3640 1 Sound-proof disk Ø136

8 20856 2 Washer Ø8

9 20272 2 Screw TCCE M8x12

10 54463 4 Cooling cap pin

11 51151 1 Air diffuser cap

12 20520 4 Screw TCIL 3,5x13

13 20850 4 Washer Ø4

14 20906 4 Ragged washer Ø5

15 20824 4 Tighting nut M5

16 24430 1 Nylon nut PG9

17 22721 1 ------------------------------------

18 3642 1 Sound-proof belt 500mm

19 1834 1 Top gasket for motor "K"

20 22932 1 Electric cable single-phase witth hearth

21 21445 1 Spiral cable clamp

22 21445 1 Thread clamp

23 40022 1 Brushes for motor "K"

24 34700 1 Motor "K" with condenser

25 3643 1 Sound-proof belt 570mm

26 3641 1 Sound-proof belt 500x10 

27 21501 1 Disk net for motor

28 1761 1 Below gasket for motor "K"

29 51150 1 Base case for motor "K"

30 3627 1 Gasket for base case 

            

Appliance: X1K-110 -  MOTOR GROUP  -

www.kerrick.com.au

www.kerrick.co.nz



Exploded view

Description:

MOTOR BASE-PLATE X1K Ø340                                        

FOR FLOATING DEVICES WITH FILTERS

Main group code:

various

Pos. Code Q.ty Description

1 3029 1 Aluminium base-plate Ø340

2 5004 1 Metallic ID plate

3 20950 4 Screw rivet

4 54464 5 Filter holding pin (for flaoting device)

5 20802 5 Nut M5

6 3120 1 Filter holding ring

7 1777 1 Filter ring gasket

8 1904 1 Filter clamping wire

9 54503 1 Filter ring Ø340

10 1766XX 1 Polyester antistatic filter Ø340

11 1824 1 Paper prefilter Ø340

RIBO s.r.l.

Via Tosarelli, 173                    

Villanova (BO) - ITALY        

info@ribo.net

Appliance: X1K-110 -  FILTERING GROUP  -



Exploded view

Description:

FLOATING DEVICE X1K                                        

WITH Ø340 STEEL RING WITH GASKET

Main group code:

10289

Pos. Code Q.ty Description

1 20453 3 Screw TCIL 4x16 stainless steel

2 10490 1 PVC floating spacer 

3 33105 1 Flowing PVC cylinder Ø63

4 1326 1 Float hodling cage

5 1777 1 Gasket for ring Ø340

6 54503 1 Steel ring Ø340 

RIBO s.r.l.

Via Tosarelli, 173                    

Villanova (BO) - ITALY        

info@ribo.net

Appliance: X1K-110 -  FLOATING DEVICE  -



Exploded view

Description:

CONTAINER Ø340X400 PLASTICIZED STEEL                                 

WITH SUCTION INLET                         

Main group code:

254431

Pos. Code Q.ty Description

1 20083 4 Screw TE M6x16

2 20854 4 Washer Ø6

3 22176 2 Hook

4 1770 2 Hook gasket

5 54925 2 Hook fixing plate with flared holes

6 15660 2 Handle for Ø340

7 1776 4 Handle gasket

8 54426 4 Washer for handle Ø36-Ø8

9 20775 4 Screw Button 8x20 for handle

10 51400 1 Container Ø340x400 plasticized steel 

11 54320 1 Suction intake ring nut Ø50

12 1413 1 Snap ring Ø50

13 10222 1 Suction intake Ø50 with flange 

14 1772 1 Intake gasket Ø50

15 20802 1 Nut M5

16 20852 1 Washer Ø5

17 20067 1 Screw TE M5x20

18 15261 1 Inner deflector Ø50

19 20067 3 Screw TE M5x20

20 20540 4 Screw TCC5,5

21 20854 4 Washer Ø6

22 1769 4 Rubber wheel cover 

23 20811 4 Nut M10 

24 20921 4 Ragged washer Ø10

25 20858 4 Washer Ø10

26 21502 4 Wheel Ø80

27 5033 1 Adhesive label 

RIBO s.r.l.

Via Tosarelli, 173                    

Villanova (BO) - ITALY        

info@ribo.net

Appliance: X1K-110 -  CONTAINER  -


